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Pentatonic Pairs

Learning Steps 2-10   Harmony Block #2    Measures  ( 5-8)  

Pentatonic Pairs  + 3rd

Broken Scales

Bebop Chromatics

Descending Bebop Chromatics

Major Chord Setup On b7/n7

Half Diminished Setup

 The Blues

Pick Up
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3.

4.

5.

6.

Diminished Set Up
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10.
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